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WCD III 4A 2020 Boys Swim & Dive Champs

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:37.52 2019$ CURTIS

4A STATE: 1:34.47 2019! SKYLINE

AAA All American Automat1:33.21

AAC All American Conside1:34.74

4AST 4A State1:41.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

CUR1 1:37.63

Kwon, Logan SO Ling, Ryan SR

Chubb, Ben SR Keough, Patrick SO

25.34 27.77 20.5323.99

TAH2 1:38.66

Ainsworth, Nathan SR Hong, Leon SR

Wichelmann, Parker SR Stanley, Devin SR

24.97 28.69 22.0322.97

TJ3 1:40.53

Park, Sean SR Park, Se Chae JR

Truong, Brandon SR Nguyen, Aaron SR

25.13 28.87 22.2824.25

HAZ4 1:41.28

Brunson, Andrew SR Dang, Ethan SR

Luu, Andrew SO Brunings, Justin SR

26.92 24.23 23.5326.60

AM5 1:41.51

Davison Smith, Trace SO Chang, Dylan SO

Sikora, Brennan SO Scofield, Eric SR

25.88 28.09 23.4124.13

MR6 1:42.08

Weller, Nathan SR Benevedes, Leo SO

Crosby Jr, Patrick SO Pinson, Michael SR

25.67 29.33 22.1924.89

KW7 1:42.45

Howes, Luke SO Walter, Isaac SO

Canning, Chase SO Maloy, Josh JR

26.14 30.30 22.2723.74

KR8 1:42.93

Fox, Ethan JR Midrigan, Marc JR

Marsolini, Braeden JR Marcyes, Tyler SR

25.76 28.82 23.6324.72

B - Final

KL9 1:42.56

Taylor, Jaden JR Riley, Eric SR

Bryant, Bret JR Figaro, Ryan JR

24.86 30.22 22.2825.20

JFK10 1:43.34

Klem, Ryan JR Louie, Chris SO

Gelinas, Paul FR Ritter, Kolbe SR

28.68 26.93 23.2124.52

OLY11 1:44.50

Liu, Andrew SR Qiu, Lucas SO

McIntosh, Ryan SR Skjervold, Adam SR

25.88 30.18 22.5225.92

PUY12 1:49.70

Park, Jackson FR Becerra-Bandes, Caleb JR

Vitzthum, Caleb SR Mahaffie, Sam JR

28.48 31.71 24.6024.91

SK13 1:50.45

Carlos, Andrew SR Bidus, David FR

Moore, Charles SR Conrad, Ethan SR

29.86 31.23 23.7525.61

SUMN14 1:51.63

Tomsic, Dylan SO Schwendeman, Joey JR

Hilliard, Max JR Lockhart, Garrett JR

31.25 31.35 24.3624.67

ROG15 1:52.88

Madsen, Tanner SR Shakelford, Zachary SR

Uzunoe-Chin, Christopher JR Nordheim, Zachary JR

28.91 29.90 25.1928.88

ER16 1:53.34

Hamel, Jackson JR David, Justin SR

Findlay, Cole SO Beck, Alaric JR

32.07 28.77 25.1027.40

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:37.52 2019$ CURTIS

4A STATE: 1:34.47 2019! SKYLINE

AAA All American Automat1:33.21

AAC All American Conside1:34.74

4AST 4A State1:41.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TAH1 1:38.67

Ainsworth, Nathan SR Hong, Leon SR

Wichelmann, Parker SR Stanley, Devin SR

24.79 28.43 22.0223.43

CUR2 1:40.72

Chavez, Cardin JR Chubb, Ben SR

Dingess, Matt JR Kwon, Eric SO

25.88 28.08 22.3124.45

AM3 1:41.56

Davison Smith, Trace SO Chang, Dylan SO

Sikora, Brennan SO Scofield, Eric SR

26.18 27.78 23.4024.20

TJ4 1:42.18

Park, Sean SR Park, Se Chae JR

Truong, Brandon SR Nguyen, Aaron SR

26.04 12.26 22.2041.68

KR5 1:42.24

Fox, Ethan JR Midrigan, Marc JR

Marsolini, Braeden JR Marcyes, Tyler SR

26.00 28.42 23.0724.75

KW6 1:42.63

Howes, Luke SO Walter, Isaac SO

Canning, Chase SO Maloy, Josh JR

26.13 30.64 22.1523.71

MR7 1:42.88

Weller, Nathan SR Benevedes, Leo SO

Crosby Jr, Patrick SO Pinson, Michael SR

26.22 29.33 21.7725.56

HAZ8 1:43.11

Brunson, Andrew SR Dang, Ethan SR

Luu, Andrew SO Brunings, Justin SR

27.59 25.27 23.8926.36

KL9 1:43.38

Taylor, Jaden JR Riley, Eric SR

Eastwood, Ethan SR Figaro, Ryan JR

25.12 30.66 22.6324.97

OLY10 1:44.21

Liu, Andrew SR Qiu, Lucas SO

McIntosh, Ryan SR Skjervold, Adam SR

26.41 29.57 22.6925.54

JFK11 1:44.85

Klem, Ryan JR Louie, Chris SO

Gelinas, Paul FR Le, Kevin SR

28.26 26.97 24.5325.09

PUY12 1:49.34

Park, Jackson FR Becerra-Bandes, Caleb JR

Vitzthum, Caleb SR Mahaffie, Sam JR

28.24 33.22 23.9323.95

SK13 1:51.90

Carlos, Andrew SR Bidus, David FR

Moore, Charles SR Conrad, Ethan SR

29.87 32.15 24.4225.46

ER14 1:52.37

Hamel, Jackson JR David, Justin SR

Findlay, Cole SO Beck, Alaric JR

31.53 28.95 25.0926.80

ROG15 1:53.17

Madsen, Tanner SR Shakelford, Zachary SR

Uzunoe-Chin, Christopher JR Nordheim, Zachary JR

29.06 29.74 25.4428.93

SUMN16 1:55.64

Tomsic, Dylan SO Schwendeman, Joey JR

Hilliard, Max JR Lockhart, Garrett JR

31.96 31.82 26.1525.71

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:41.23 2006$ NATHAN ADRIAN - BREM

4A STATE: 1:37.17 2006! NATHAN ADRIAN - BREM

AAA All American Automat1:38.40

AAC All American Conside1:40.13

4AST 4A State1:48.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HAZ SRDang, Ethan1 1:39.75$

22.90 25.73 25.6125.51

TAH SRWichelmann, Parker2 1:43.91

23.64 25.74 27.6626.87

CUR SRMelin, Joe3 1:44.64

23.53 25.87 28.1527.09

KW SOCanning, Chase4 1:48.23

24.54 26.99 27.9028.80

CUR JRMarch, Keegan5 1:48.46

24.38 26.72 29.0228.34

PUY SODavis, Aidan6 1:49.88

24.89 27.87 28.4828.64

JFK FRJackson, Ben7 1:52.32

25.18 27.55 30.6628.93

CUR JRDingess, Matt8 1:53.03

25.00 27.67 30.5629.80
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Results
B - Final ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)

B - Final

KR JRNelson, Garrett9 1:51.76

25.66 27.97 28.9729.16

OLY JRSeabaugh, Jake10 1:54.19

24.95 27.99 30.7030.55

TAH SOHammerstrom, Lars11 1:54.72

25.34 27.76 31.5230.10

TJ SRCondotta, Marcus12 1:55.80

26.63 29.09 29.4830.60

CUR SRPatterson, Brandon13 1:56.01

26.86 29.01 30.0830.06

KW SOWalter, Isaac14 1:56.36

26.17 30.06 29.2930.84

ENUM JRPerlot, Luke15 1:56.57

27.30 29.09 29.8430.34

KR JRCelebrado, Zac16 1:57.08

27.52 29.36 29.9730.23

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:41.23 2006$ NATHAN ADRIAN - BREM

4A STATE: 1:37.17 2006! NATHAN ADRIAN - BREM

AAA All American Automat1:38.40

AAC All American Conside1:40.13

4AST 4A State1:48.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HAZ SRDang, Ethan1 1:44.99

23.31 27.65 25.4928.54

TAH SRWichelmann, Parker2 1:45.69

24.34 26.42 27.7927.14

CUR JRMarch, Keegan3 1:46.89

25.06 27.71 26.7927.33

KW SOCanning, Chase4 1:46.92

24.81 27.28 27.1327.70

CUR SRMelin, Joe5 1:47.90

24.50 26.99 28.5527.86

CUR JRDingess, Matt6 1:52.35

25.64 28.00 29.5529.16

PUY SODavis, Aidan7 1:52.36

25.50 28.71 28.8529.30

JFK FRJackson, Ben8 1:53.40

25.76 28.24 29.8329.57

OLY JRSeabaugh, Jake9 1:53.44

25.00 28.57 29.8430.03

KR JRNelson, Garrett10 1:53.65

25.78 28.52 29.5929.76

KW SOWalter, Isaac11 1:55.35

26.65 29.49 28.9030.31

TAH SOHammerstrom, Lars12 1:56.09

26.72 29.44 29.3630.57

CUR SRPatterson, Brandon13 1:56.15

26.87 28.77 30.3430.17

TJ SRCondotta, Marcus14 1:56.40

26.49 29.41 29.9130.59

ENUM JRPerlot, Luke15 1:56.61

26.90 28.41 30.5830.72

KR JRCelebrado, Zac16 1:57.33

27.51 29.19 30.2730.36

HAZ FRDickman, Griffin17 1:58.50

27.03 29.67 30.9430.86

TAH SOCruise, Tyler18 1:59.49

26.92 30.30 31.0231.25

PUY JRCoulter, Luke19 1:59.89

27.70 30.72 29.5131.96

JFK FRRitter, Ian20 2:00.52

26.36 30.14 32.2831.74

KR JRFarag, Luke21 2:00.73

27.66 31.17

KR FRReyhons, Jack22 2:01.17

26.72 30.26 32.1232.07

HAZ JRWong, Aidan23 2:01.94

26.70 29.20 33.8832.16

TAH JRWong, Matthew24 2:03.39

27.33 31.11 32.4232.53

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

MEET: 1:52.84 2014$ BRIAN WOODBURY - CUR

4A STATE: 1:48.36 2017! JONATHAN COOK - JACK

AAA All American Automat1:49.57

AAC All American Conside1:51.57

4AST 4A State2:01.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CUR SOKwon, Eric1 1:56.63

25.54 29.46 27.1634.47

AM SODavison Smith, Trace2 1:57.53

25.47 30.49 27.4834.09

CUR SOKwon, Logan3 1:59.40

26.23 29.58 28.1635.43

CUR SOCosme, Nolan4 2:00.85

26.85 30.53 28.5734.90

AM SOChang, Dylan5 2:01.32

26.28 31.27 29.1434.63

DECA SOSpringer, Jack6 2:02.28

26.06 29.95 29.3936.88

AM SOSikora, Brennan7 2:02.54

26.00 31.72 28.7236.10

CUR SRLing, Ryan8 2:04.93

26.64 32.01 32.0234.26

B - Final

MR SOCrosby Jr, Patrick9 2:04.22

27.11 32.47 29.3635.28

TJ SONguyen, Alex10 2:10.02

27.40 34.04 31.3937.19

TAH JRMidrigan, Alessio11 2:11.32

27.71 32.79 31.1939.63

ENUM SOHarms, Tanner12 2:12.10

27.36 34.06 31.5339.15

PUY JRMahaffie, Sam13 2:12.54

28.16 35.89 30.3238.17

HAZ SRBrunings, Justin14 2:12.75

28.55 33.49 31.3139.40

PUY JRBecerra-Bandes, Caleb15 2:14.47

28.86 34.63 30.2240.76

OLY SOQiu, Lucas16 2:14.68

29.11 34.64 31.9438.99

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

MEET: 1:52.84 2014$ BRIAN WOODBURY - CUR

4A STATE: 1:48.36 2017! JONATHAN COOK - JACK

AAA All American Automat1:49.57

AAC All American Conside1:51.57

4AST 4A State2:01.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CUR SOKwon, Eric1 1:57.50

25.64 29.44 27.8034.62

AM SODavison Smith, Trace2 1:59.68

25.37 30.97 28.8234.52

CUR SOKwon, Logan3 2:00.77

26.50 30.96 28.1235.19

AM SOSikora, Brennan4 2:01.83

25.86 30.80 28.8436.33

CUR SOCosme, Nolan5 2:02.85

26.46 31.86 28.8735.66

AM SOChang, Dylan6 2:02.91

26.34 32.13 30.1034.34

DECA SOSpringer, Jack7 2:05.30

26.30 31.13 30.4637.41

CUR SRLing, Ryan8 2:06.16

26.83 31.97 32.4134.95

JFK FRGelinas, Paul9 2:07.56

26.30 31.67 31.2438.35

ENUM SOHarms, Tanner10 2:08.45

27.25 33.43 30.1837.59

MR SOCrosby Jr, Patrick11 2:08.73

27.42 33.49 31.2736.55

TJ SONguyen, Alex12 2:12.36

27.54 34.02 32.7238.08

TAH JRNatwick, Colton13 2:12.91

27.15 34.17 31.1240.47

ROG SRShakelford, Zachary14 2:13.04

27.76 32.46 33.1039.72

HAZ SRBrunings, Justin15 2:13.43

29.31 32.59 31.5639.97

TAH JRMidrigan, Alessio16 2:13.91

28.41 32.82 32.2040.48

PUY JRMahaffie, Sam17 2:14.38

28.63 35.38 30.5839.79

OLY SOQiu, Lucas18 2:14.69

28.82 34.65 32.7738.45

PUY JRBecerra-Bandes, Caleb19 2:14.91

28.53 33.80 31.3841.20

OLY SOMoen, Jacob20 2:15.05

29.02 35.40 29.7240.91

OLY JRRae, Mason21 2:15.73

27.69 33.88 32.1342.03
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

OLY FRChristenson, Graham22 2:16.09

29.00 33.16 31.7242.21

TJ JRPark, Se Chae23 2:17.76

27.58 38.38 33.7338.07

MR FRGibbs, Mason24 2:20.17

29.80 37.45 33.1739.75

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

MEET: 20.97 2008$ COLE SCARBROUGH - MT. TAH

4A STATE: 20.02 1992! UGER TANER - NEW

AAA All American Automat20.54

AAC All American Conside20.91

4AST 4A State22.25

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CUR SOKeough, Patrick1 21.08

TAH SRAinsworth, Nathan2 21.76

PUY SRBraddock, Carson3 22.05

MR SRPinson, Michael4 22.34

JFK SOLouie, Chris5 22.49

TAH SRStanley, Devin6 22.51

OLY SRLiu, Andrew7 22.53

KW JRMaloy, Josh8 22.99

B - Final

KL JRFigaro, Ryan*9 22.73

KW SOHowes, Luke*9 22.73

OLY SRSkjervold, Adam11 22.90

CUR SRLinossi, Lapo12 23.00

ENUM JRJazbutis, Ben13 23.25

PUY SRVitzthum, Caleb14 23.34

TAH SOHammerstrom, Lars15 23.45

KR SRMarcyes, Tyler16 23.74

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

MEET: 20.97 2008$ COLE SCARBROUGH - MT. TAH

4A STATE: 20.02 1992! UGER TANER - NEW

AAA All American Automat20.54

AAC All American Conside20.91

4AST 4A State22.25

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CUR SOKeough, Patrick1 21.36

TAH SRAinsworth, Nathan2 21.75

MR SRPinson, Michael3 22.38

PUY SRBraddock, Carson*4 22.44

TAH SRStanley, Devin*4 22.44

JFK SOLouie, Chris6 22.54

KW JRMaloy, Josh7 22.67

OLY SRLiu, Andrew8 22.73

KL JRFigaro, Ryan9 22.76

CUR SRLinossi, Lapo10 22.77

KW SOHowes, Luke11 23.00

ENUM JRJazbutis, Ben12 23.08

TAH SOHammerstrom, Lars13 23.16

TJ SRNguyen, Aaron14 23.21

OLY SRSkjervold, Adam15 23.28

PUY SRVitzthum, Caleb16 23.45

KR SRMarcyes, Tyler17 23.62

SUMN JRHilliard, Max18 23.63

KR JRMidrigan, Marc19 23.66

KR SRGolden, Kevin20 23.72

KL SREastwood, Ethan21 23.74

KR JRMarsolini, Braeden22 23.78

KL JRBryant, Bret23 23.91

MR SRWagner, Ethan24 24.27

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

MEET: 591.70 2001$ KELLEN HARKNESS - PUY

4A STATE: 509.10 2002! CHRIS DALMAN - AUB

AAC All American Conside375.00

4AST 4A State335.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

AR SRAdam, Andrew1 454.15

TB SRGunn, Nicholas2 444.05

TB SRGunn, Christopher3 410.35

JFK JRKlem, Ryan4 348.40

ENUM JRBonthuis, Ricky5 299.50

KL SRPedeferri, Colby6 287.30

CUR SRO'Brien, Thomas7 280.85

DECA JRLund, Patrick8 273.00

AM JRKhivrenko, Danik9 271.65

JFK FRLeonardo, Ben10 266.65

AUB SOOsmak, Isaac11 253.55

CUR JRKeller, Mason12 242.05

KL JRLockhart, Gavin13 239.40

HAZ JRGensheimer, Jason14 226.50

SK SRTwiss, Connor15 224.60

KW JRLiechty, Colin16 214.65

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 49.92 2019$ PATRICK KEOUGH - CUR

4A STATE: 47.81 2009! CODY ROBERTS - RICH

AAA All American Automat48.92

AAC All American Conside49.95

4AST 4A State53.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CUR SOKeough, Patrick1 48.94$

23.29 25.65

KW SOCanning, Chase2 51.80

24.16 27.64

TAH SRWichelmann, Parker3 52.00

24.23 27.77

MR SRWeller, Nathan*4 53.11

24.23 28.88

KL JRTaylor, Jaden*4 53.11

24.59 28.52

CUR SRLinossi, Lapo6 54.17

24.74 29.43

JFK FRGelinas, Paul7 54.19

24.98 29.21

TJ SRTruong, Brandon8 54.72

25.73 28.99

B - Final

CUR SRChubb, Ben9 55.19

25.72 29.47

OLY SRSkjervold, Adam10 55.87

25.86 30.01

PUY SRVitzthum, Caleb11 56.07

25.95 30.12

KW SODrienyovszky, Marcus12 57.34

26.00 31.34

ENUM SOHarms, Tanner13 57.79

26.53 31.26

SK SRMoore, Charles14 58.11

26.47 31.64

OLY SRMcIntosh, Ryan15 1:00.31

26.93 33.38

TAH JRNatwick, Colton--- DQ

False start

25.56 29.71

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 49.92 2019$ PATRICK KEOUGH - CUR

4A STATE: 47.81 2009! CODY ROBERTS - RICH

AAA All American Automat48.92

AAC All American Conside49.95

4AST 4A State53.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CUR SOKeough, Patrick1 50.48

24.07 26.41

KW SOCanning, Chase2 52.42

24.44 27.98

KL JRTaylor, Jaden3 52.54

24.73 27.81

TAH SRWichelmann, Parker4 52.73

24.66 28.07

CUR SRLinossi, Lapo5 53.55

25.09 28.46

MR SRWeller, Nathan6 54.20

24.53 29.67

JFK FRGelinas, Paul7 55.00

25.80 29.20

TJ SRTruong, Brandon8 55.04

25.69 29.35

TAH JRNatwick, Colton9 55.11

25.77 29.34

CUR SRChubb, Ben10 55.16

24.94 30.22

OLY SRSkjervold, Adam11 56.70

26.08 30.62

PUY SRVitzthum, Caleb12 56.79

25.91 30.88

KW SODrienyovszky, Marcus13 57.56

25.83 31.73

ENUM SOHarms, Tanner14 58.42

26.43 31.99
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

SK SRMoore, Charles15 58.55

26.36 32.19

OLY SRMcIntosh, Ryan16 58.70

26.42 32.28

KR JRCelebrado, Zac17 58.78

28.17 30.61

HAZ SOLuu, Andrew18 59.90

27.39 32.51

CUR SRChoi, Jabez19 1:00.13

26.75 33.38

KL SREastwood, Ethan20 1:00.14

26.41 33.73

SUMN JRHilliard, Max21 1:00.31

27.03 33.28

HAZ FRDickman, Griffin22 1:00.68

28.15 32.53

HAZ JRWong, Aidan23 1:01.73

28.35 33.38

JFK SRLe, Kevin24 1:03.57

28.77 34.80

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

MEET: 45.81 2005$ RYAN VERLOTTI - STAD

4A STATE: 43.73 1992! UGER TANER - NEW

AAA All American Automat44.95

AAC All American Conside45.73

4AST 4A State49.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PUY SRBraddock, Carson1 48.08

22.84 25.24

KW JRMaloy, Josh2 48.86

23.29 25.57

TAH SRStanley, Devin3 49.17

23.60 25.57

TAH SRAinsworth, Nathan4 49.20

22.99 26.21

CUR JRChavez, Cardin5 49.80

23.85 25.95

ENUM JRJazbutis, Ben6 49.86

24.15 25.71

MR SRPinson, Michael7 49.91

23.86 26.05

CUR JRMarch, Keegan8 50.31

24.12 26.19

B - Final

CUR SRMelin, Joe9 49.24

23.77 25.47

OLY SRLiu, Andrew10 49.25

23.65 25.60

KR JRFox, Ethan11 50.95

24.38 26.57

JFK FRJackson, Ben12 51.61

24.95 26.66

KL JRFigaro, Ryan13 51.80

24.88 26.92

KR JRMarsolini, Braeden14 51.94

24.72 27.22

KR SRGolden, Kevin15 52.16

24.74 27.42

OLY SOWalker, Nicholas16 53.23

25.05 28.18

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

MEET: 45.81 2005$ RYAN VERLOTTI - STAD

4A STATE: 43.73 1992! UGER TANER - NEW

AAA All American Automat44.95

AAC All American Conside45.73

4AST 4A State49.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KW JRMaloy, Josh1 48.55

23.29 25.26

PUY SRBraddock, Carson2 48.72

23.16 25.56

TAH SRStanley, Devin3 49.27

23.73 25.54

TAH SRAinsworth, Nathan4 49.28

23.63 25.65

MR SRPinson, Michael5 49.40

23.77 25.63

CUR JRMarch, Keegan6 49.45

24.13 25.32

CUR JRChavez, Cardin7 49.71

23.81 25.90

ENUM JRJazbutis, Ben8 49.73

24.16 25.57

CUR SRMelin, Joe9 50.69

24.32 26.37

OLY SRLiu, Andrew10 50.77

24.13 26.64

KR JRFox, Ethan11 50.90

24.25 26.65

KL JRFigaro, Ryan12 51.50

24.69 26.81

KR JRMarsolini, Braeden13 52.31

25.09 27.22

OLY SOWalker, Nicholas14 52.67

24.99 27.68

JFK FRJackson, Ben15 52.86

25.19 27.67

KR SRGolden, Kevin16 52.90

24.97 27.93

SUMN JRLockhart, Garrett17 53.08

25.31 27.77

CUR SRLundgren, Nick18 53.76

25.71 28.05

KR SRMarcyes, Tyler19 53.83

25.43 28.40

MR SOKing, Colson20 54.50

25.74 28.76

TJ SOSing, Maximus21 54.65

25.97 28.68

SUMN JRSchwendeman, Joey22 54.93

25.78 29.15

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

MEET: 4:33.84 2018$ ALEXANDER WRIGHT - OLY

4A STATE: 4:23.06 1995! WES OLIVER - SAMM

AAA All American Automat4:28.38

AAC All American Conside4:33.10

4AST 4A State4:56.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PUY SODavis, Aidan1 4:48.52

25.55 28.61 29.3229.42

29.75 29.35 29.49 29.54

29.31 28.18

DECA SOSpringer, Jack2 4:50.15

26.27 28.56 29.2728.87

29.37 29.54 29.71 29.78

29.85 28.93

CUR SOKwon, Eric3 4:56.01

26.25 28.28 29.3228.99

29.60 29.82 30.36 31.12

31.33 30.94

CUR SOCosme, Nolan4 5:01.09

26.76 29.26 30.2829.55

30.30 30.61 31.19 31.20

31.19 30.75

CUR SOSerafimovici, Maxim5 5:06.32

26.76 29.56 31.1130.68

31.43 31.83 31.84 31.75

31.07 30.29

AM SOSikora, Brennan6 5:06.34

26.35 29.43 30.9030.47

31.64 32.05 31.74 32.49

31.35 29.92

KW SOWalter, Isaac7 5:09.92

26.66 30.20 31.7530.58

32.09 32.39 32.10 32.25

31.83 30.07

TJ SRCondotta, Marcus8 5:10.49

27.27 29.83 31.1031.19

31.33 31.76 32.36 32.60

1:03.05

B - Final

MR SOBenevedes, Leo9 5:04.19

26.47 29.06 31.1830.04

31.38 31.74 31.81 31.86

31.04 29.61

ROG SRMadsen, Tanner10 5:11.83

27.27 29.82 31.0631.15

31.75 32.14 32.07 32.11

32.84 31.62
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Results
B - Final ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

CUR JRDingess, Matt11 5:13.77

27.11 30.41 31.5631.25

32.18 32.53 32.42 32.35

32.27 31.69

OLY SOMoen, Jacob12 5:16.95

28.10 30.98 32.8532.32

33.20 32.82 32.87 31.82

31.65 30.34

KR JRNelson, Garrett13 5:18.07

27.45 30.80 31.9631.64

32.61 32.68 33.36 33.09

33.13 31.35

ENUM JRPerlot, Luke14 5:18.12

28.42 31.60 32.2431.85

31.87 32.92 32.70 33.39

32.46 30.67

KR JRFarag, Luke15 5:18.18

28.43 30.96 32.1131.63

32.56 32.48 33.22 33.13

32.71 30.95

PUY JRCoulter, Luke16 5:23.49

27.90 32.32 33.4133.06

33.26 33.64 34.23 34.28

30.74 30.65

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

MEET: 4:33.84 2018$ ALEXANDER WRIGHT - OLY

4A STATE: 4:23.06 1995! WES OLIVER - SAMM

AAA All American Automat4:28.38

AAC All American Conside4:33.10

4AST 4A State4:56.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CUR SOKwon, Eric1 4:54.76

26.46 28.29 29.2829.13

29.89 30.58 30.83 30.44

30.06 29.80

DECA SOSpringer, Jack2 4:55.53

26.75 28.80 29.5129.41

29.95 30.30 30.36 30.50

30.43 29.52

PUY SODavis, Aidan3 4:55.56

25.75 29.38 30.1930.06

30.30 30.22 29.93 30.43

29.99 29.31

CUR SOCosme, Nolan4 4:59.43

26.71 29.46 30.4330.00

30.54 30.70 30.20 30.69

30.54 30.16

CUR SOSerafimovici, Maxim5 5:08.55

26.61 29.42 31.2630.67

31.89 32.07 32.06 32.11

31.54 30.92

KW SOWalter, Isaac6 5:08.89

27.15 30.63 31.4731.02

31.77 31.87 31.73 31.96

31.57 29.72

AM SOSikora, Brennan7 5:09.11

26.54 29.81 31.3230.83

31.11 30.91 31.61 31.84

32.77 32.37

TJ SRCondotta, Marcus8 5:11.23

27.32 29.98 31.2430.66

32.44 32.25

29.76

CUR JRDingess, Matt9 5:11.62

27.00 29.85 31.5031.02

31.82 32.11 32.01 32.29

32.46 31.56

ROG SRMadsen, Tanner10 5:11.76

27.34 30.09 31.6131.32

31.69 31.96 32.32 32.35

32.26 30.82

MR SOBenevedes, Leo11 5:12.03

27.82 30.77 31.6131.31

31.69 31.65 32.18 31.94

31.65 31.41

KR JRNelson, Garrett12 5:19.39

27.43 31.26 32.3032.13

32.78 32.82 32.65 33.04

33.06 31.92

KR JRFarag, Luke13 5:21.88

28.38 31.17 32.8832.31

1:05.95 32.97 33.42 33.36

31.56

OLY SOMoen, Jacob14 5:22.29

28.01 31.29 32.9632.34

33.46 33.88 34.01 32.73

32.24 31.37

ENUM JRPerlot, Luke15 5:23.49

27.90 30.31 32.6832.47

33.81 33.24 34.34 33.62

33.09 32.03

PUY JRCoulter, Luke16 5:30.09

28.85 33.31 34.2534.05

34.71 34.13 34.87 34.71

30.53 30.68

JFK FRRitter, Ian17 5:32.00

28.09 31.21 33.5332.90

33.68 35.28 35.18 34.71

34.50 32.92

PUY SOSantos, Garett18 5:33.03

28.62 32.58 34.7734.13

34.92 35.63 34.82 34.16

33.11 30.29

TAH SOCruise, Tyler*19 5:33.09

28.64 32.79 34.2534.35

34.32 34.47 34.58 34.60

34.17 30.92

ER SOFindlay, Cole*19 5:33.09

29.76 31.98 33.5933.27

34.01 34.62 34.48 34.12

34.28 32.98

SUMN JRPoore, Conner21 5:33.84

30.11 32.99 34.5333.93

34.63 34.71 34.16 33.95

33.81 31.02

TAH JRWong, Matthew22 5:40.69

28.78 32.22 34.6733.84

34.68 35.81 35.79 35.61

35.57 33.72

ROG JRUzunoe-Chin, Christopher23 5:46.88

30.00 34.94 35.2335.29

35.40 36.33 36.20 36.27

33.60 33.62

KR FRReyhons, Jack24 5:50.86

28.30 32.59 36.0435.02

36.57 36.72 37.44 37.86

36.37 33.95

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 1:27.96 2019$ CURTIS

4A STATE: 1:26.32 1991! WILSON

AAA All American Automat1:24.80

AAC All American Conside1:25.86

4AST 4A State1:31.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

CUR1 1:27.99

Chubb, Ben SR Kwon, Eric SO

March, Keegan JR Keough, Patrick SO

23.51 22.19 20.6621.63

TAH2 1:29.02

Ainsworth, Nathan SR Stanley, Devin SR

Natwick, Colton JR Wichelmann, Parker SR

22.07 22.45 21.8322.67

KW3 1:30.17

Canning, Chase SO Howes, Luke SO

Drienyovszky, Marcus SO Maloy, Josh JR

22.85 22.26 21.7723.29

HAZ4 1:30.74

Dickman, Griffin FR Brunson, Andrew SR

Brunings, Justin SR Dang, Ethan SR

23.76 23.36 20.1923.43

AM5 1:31.78

Chang, Dylan SO Scofield, Eric SR

Sikora, Brennan SO Davison Smith, Trace SO

23.05 23.58 21.9623.19

KR6 1:32.03

Midrigan, Marc JR Golden, Kevin SR

Marsolini, Braeden JR Nelson, Garrett JR

23.19 22.87 22.8423.13

JFK7 1:32.35

Gelinas, Paul FR Louie, Chris SO

Jackson, Ben FR Ritter, Kolbe SR

23.20 22.57 23.2623.32
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Results
A - Final ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

PUY8 1:33.22

Mahaffie, Sam JR Vitzthum, Caleb SR

Braddock, Carson SR Davis, Aidan SO

24.68 23.20 23.2122.13

B - Final

KL9 1:32.99

Figaro, Ryan JR Riley, Eric SR

Bryant, Bret JR Taylor, Jaden JR

23.02 24.40 22.6722.90

OLY10 1:33.24

Qiu, Lucas SO Skjervold, Adam SR

McIntosh, Ryan SR Liu, Andrew SR

24.49 22.89 22.3523.51

SUMN11 1:34.63

Schwendeman, Joey JR Ford, Gabe JR

Lockhart, Garrett JR Hilliard, Max JR

24.48 24.02 22.5323.60

ENUM12 1:34.78

Jazbutis, Ben JR Hauswirth, Jacob JR

Harms, Tanner SO Perlot, Luke JR

22.94 24.55 23.7823.51

MR13 1:37.28

Wagner, Ethan SR Marek, Riley FR

King, Colson SO Tien, Chris SR

23.92 24.75 24.1924.42

TJ14 1:37.84

Nguyen, Alex SO Sing, Maximus SO

Oh, Aaron SO Condotta, Marcus SR

24.55 23.94 25.7623.59

ROG15 1:41.05

Uzunoe-Chin, Matthew SO Nordheim, Zachary JR

Uzunoe-Chin, Christopher JR Madsen, Tanner SR

25.17 25.23 25.0625.59

SK16 1:41.27

Conrad, Ethan SR Lynam, Daultonm JR

Rader, Carson SR Smith, Cole SO

24.77 26.55 25.3924.56

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 1:27.96 2019$ CURTIS

4A STATE: 1:26.32 1991! WILSON

AAA All American Automat1:24.80

AAC All American Conside1:25.86

4AST 4A State1:31.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TAH1 1:28.61

Ainsworth, Nathan SR Stanley, Devin SR

Hammerstrom, Lars SO Wichelmann, Parker SR

21.66 22.30 21.8222.83

CUR2 1:30.92

Linossi, Lapo SR Kwon, Eric SO

Melin, Joe SR March, Keegan JR

23.08 22.57 22.3222.95

KW3 1:31.01

Canning, Chase SO Howes, Luke SO

Drienyovszky, Marcus SO Maloy, Josh JR

23.36 22.47 22.0423.14

HAZ4 1:31.91

Dickman, Griffin FR Brunson, Andrew SR

Brunings, Justin SR Dang, Ethan SR

24.10 23.36 20.7723.68

AM5 1:32.39

Chang, Dylan SO Sikora, Brennan SO

Scofield, Eric SR Davison Smith, Trace SO

23.23 23.43 22.0623.67

KR6 1:33.00

Midrigan, Marc JR Golden, Kevin SR

Marsolini, Braeden JR Nelson, Garrett JR

23.39 23.15 22.9323.53

PUY7 1:33.49

Braddock, Carson SR Mahaffie, Sam JR

Vitzthum, Caleb SR Davis, Aidan SO

22.80 23.83 23.5223.34

JFK8 1:34.17

Gelinas, Paul FR Jackson, Ben FR

Klem, Ryan JR Louie, Chris SO

24.08 24.27 22.0723.75

ENUM9 1:34.32

Jazbutis, Ben JR Hauswirth, Jacob JR

Harms, Tanner SO Perlot, Luke JR

22.99 24.46 23.6423.23

OLY10 1:34.53

Qiu, Lucas SO Skjervold, Adam SR

McIntosh, Ryan SR Liu, Andrew SR

24.53 23.22 22.6124.17

KL11 1:34.84

Bryant, Bret JR Figaro, Ryan JR

Eastwood, Ethan SR Taylor, Jaden JR

23.98 10.41 47.7212.73

MR*12 1:36.91

Tien, Chris SR Marek, Riley FR

King, Colson SO Wagner, Ethan SR

24.72 24.19 23.5124.49

TJ*12 1:36.91

Truong, Brandon SR Oh, Aaron SO

Sing, Maximus SO Condotta, Marcus SR

24.02 23.55 24.8624.48

SUMN14 1:38.34

Schwendeman, Joey JR Ford, Gabe JR

Lockhart, Garrett JR Hilliard, Max JR

24.76 25.28 24.0824.22

SK15 1:40.27

Rader, Carson SR Smith, Cole SO

Conrad, Ethan SR Moore, Charles SR

25.53 10.81 49.4414.49

ROG16 1:42.07

Uzunoe-Chin, Matthew SO Nordheim, Zachary JR

Uzunoe-Chin, Christopher JR Madsen, Tanner SR

25.14 24.97 25.6126.35

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

MEET: 49.69 2014$ BRIAN WOODBURY - CUR

4A STATE: 48.10 2014! THOMAS ANDERSON - FW

AAA All American Automat49.38

AAC All American Conside50.37

4AST 4A State54.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TJ SRPark, Sean1 53.25

25.87 27.38

CUR SOKwon, Logan2 54.69

26.25 28.44

KW SOHowes, Luke3 55.17

26.67 28.50

KL JRTaylor, Jaden4 55.30

26.34 28.96

KR JRFox, Ethan5 55.34

26.52 28.82

MR SRWeller, Nathan6 56.32

27.21 29.11

CUR JRChavez, Cardin7 56.42

26.98 29.44

TJ SRNguyen, Aaron8 56.47

27.39 29.08

B - Final

OLY JRSeabaugh, Jake9 58.14

27.68 30.46

ROG SRShakelford, Zachary10 58.46

27.47 30.99

CUR SRFeyedelem, Kody11 59.55

29.17 30.38

PUY FRPark, Jackson12 59.90

28.72 31.18

CUR FRLee, Eungeol13 59.91

29.21 30.70

HAZ SRBrunson, Andrew14 1:00.34

29.43 30.91

HAZ SRBrunings, Justin15 1:00.44

29.35 31.09

TAH JROlson, Andy16 1:02.29

29.22 33.07

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

MEET: 49.69 2014$ BRIAN WOODBURY - CUR

4A STATE: 48.10 2014! THOMAS ANDERSON - FW

AAA All American Automat49.38

AAC All American Conside50.37

4AST 4A State54.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TJ SRPark, Sean1 54.79

26.88 27.91

KL JRTaylor, Jaden2 54.97

26.49 28.48

KW SOHowes, Luke3 55.96

26.78 29.18
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)

CUR SOKwon, Logan4 56.04

27.07 28.97

CUR JRChavez, Cardin5 56.06

26.93 29.13

KR JRFox, Ethan6 56.42

27.19 29.23

TJ SRNguyen, Aaron7 56.69

27.56 29.13

MR SRWeller, Nathan8 58.16

28.27 29.89

OLY JRSeabaugh, Jake9 58.43

28.13 30.30

ROG SRShakelford, Zachary10 58.64

27.97 30.67

HAZ SRBrunings, Justin11 59.71

29.18 30.53

HAZ SRBrunson, Andrew12 59.77

29.14 30.63

CUR FRLee, Eungeol*13 59.81

28.94 30.87

CUR SRFeyedelem, Kody*13 59.81

29.09 30.72

TAH JROlson, Andy15 1:00.79

29.03 31.76

PUY FRPark, Jackson16 1:00.81

28.83 31.98

OLY FRChristenson, Graham17 1:01.14

30.41 30.73

JFK JRKlem, Ryan18 1:01.77

30.33 31.44

OLY JRRae, Mason19 1:02.27

30.04 32.23

PUY JRBecerra-Bandes, Caleb20 1:02.99

30.48 32.51

HAZ SOZwirko, Mateusz21 1:03.44

30.69 32.75

ENUM JRHauswirth, Jacob22 1:04.04

30.67 33.37

KR SOMunoz, Ryland23 1:04.72

30.59 34.13

TJ SRHo, Henry24 1:04.79

30.24 34.55

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

MEET: 55.56 2020$ ETHAN DANG - HAZ

4A STATE: 53.91 2017! JONATHAN COOK - JACK

AAA All American Automat55.84

AAC All American Conside56.98

4AST 4A State1:00.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HAZ SRDang, Ethan1 54.10$

25.39 28.71

JFK SOLouie, Chris2 59.71

27.88 31.83

AM SODavison Smith, Trace3 59.98

28.03 31.95

CUR SRLing, Ryan4 1:00.95

28.43 32.52

TAH SRHong, Leon5 1:01.95

28.79 33.16

MR SOCrosby Jr, Patrick6 1:02.25

29.26 32.99

AM SOChang, Dylan7 1:02.33

29.32 33.01

CUR SOSerafimovici, Maxim8 1:04.29

30.70 33.59

B - Final

TJ JRPark, Se Chae9 1:03.59

29.63 33.96

CUR SRChubb, Ben10 1:04.09

29.55 34.54

CUR SRChoi, Jabez11 1:04.14

29.60 34.54

ER SRDavid, Justin12 1:04.68

29.15 35.53

MR SOBenevedes, Leo13 1:04.93

30.58 34.35

OLY SOQiu, Lucas14 1:06.13

30.60 35.53

KR JRMidrigan, Marc15 1:06.84

30.29 36.55

HAZ SOLuu, Andrew16 1:07.73

30.63 37.10

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

MEET: 55.56 2020$ ETHAN DANG - HAZ

4A STATE: 53.91 2017! JONATHAN COOK - JACK

AAA All American Automat55.84

AAC All American Conside56.98

4AST 4A State1:00.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HAZ SRDang, Ethan1 55.56$

26.45 29.11

JFK SOLouie, Chris2 59.86

27.65 32.21

AM SODavison Smith, Trace3 59.99

28.29 31.70

CUR SRLing, Ryan4 1:00.58

28.11 32.47

AM SOChang, Dylan5 1:01.21

28.73 32.48

CUR SOSerafimovici, Maxim6 1:03.05

30.07 32.98

MR SOCrosby Jr, Patrick7 1:03.24

29.58 33.66

TAH SRHong, Leon8 1:03.60

29.67 33.93

CUR SRChoi, Jabez9 1:03.66

29.73 33.93

MR SOBenevedes, Leo10 1:04.16

30.00 34.16

CUR SRChubb, Ben11 1:04.17

29.70 34.47

TJ JRPark, Se Chae12 1:04.47

29.95 34.52

ER SRDavid, Justin13 1:04.60

29.64 34.96

OLY SOQiu, Lucas14 1:05.71

30.74 34.97

TJ SONguyen, Alex15 1:06.43

30.80 35.63

HAZ SOLuu, Andrew16 1:07.19

30.96 36.23

KR JRMidrigan, Marc17 1:07.81

30.37 37.44

TAH JRMidrigan, Alessio18 1:07.90

31.46 36.44

MR SRTien, Chris19 1:09.05

31.93 37.12

KR SOTharp, Julian20 1:09.61

32.80 36.81

PUY JRMahaffie, Sam21 1:09.63

33.35 36.28

MR FRGibbs, Mason22 1:10.04

32.70 37.34

ENUM JRMcNabb, Logan23 1:14.14

34.67 39.47

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 3:13.26 1987$ HENRY FOSS

4A STATE: 3:07.06 1983! WILSON

AAA All American Automat3:06.28

AAC All American Conside3:09.26

4AST 4A State3:21.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

MR1 3:20.28

Benevedes, Leo SO Crosby Jr, Patrick SO

Weller, Nathan SR Pinson, Michael SR

24.74 51.62 50.9124.16

23.34 48.78 22.90 48.97

TJ2 3:21.92

Truong, Brandon SR Nguyen, Aaron SR

Park, Sean SR Nguyen, Alex SO

24.72 51.29 51.5324.38

22.68 47.63 24.10 51.47

PUY3 3:22.81

Coulter, Luke JR Park, Jackson FR

Davis, Aidan SO Braddock, Carson SR

25.31 52.87 52.6824.62

22.95 49.22 22.84 48.04

TAH4 3:24.86

Natwick, Colton JR Cruise, Tyler SO

Midrigan, Alessio JR Hammerstrom, Lars SO

24.22 50.67 52.8825.17

23.94 50.59 24.08 50.72
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Results
A - Final ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

KR5 3:25.09

Fox, Ethan JR Marcyes, Tyler SR

Celebrado, Zac JR Nelson, Garrett JR

24.77 51.33 51.8823.91

24.46 52.19 23.21 49.69

ENUM6 3:26.16

Jazbutis, Ben JR Hauswirth, Jacob JR

Harms, Tanner SO Perlot, Luke JR

23.59 49.38 54.4725.05

24.28 51.35 23.95 50.96

OLY7 3:28.23

Seabaugh, Jake JR Walker, Nicholas SO

Moen, Jacob SO McIntosh, Ryan SR

24.71 51.03 51.2024.05

25.50 53.54 24.05 52.46

HAZ--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Lagasse, Gedeon JR Wong, Aidan JR

Sargent, Andrew SR Dickman, Griffin FR

25.67 56.68 51.8724.21

25.47 56.92 24.57 51.97

B - Final

ROG9 3:39.66

Shakelford, Zachary SR Uzunoe-Chin, Matthew SO

Nordheim, Zachary JR Madsen, Tanner SR

25.68 54.13 56.4825.88

25.82 55.09 25.85 53.96

KW10 3:41.40

Walter, Isaac SO Tomalik, Adrian SR

Borja, James JR Drienyovszky, Marcus SO

25.82 54.07 58.9426.71

25.71 56.41 24.02 51.98

SK11 3:44.29

Conrad, Ethan SR Carlos, Andrew SR

Rader, Carson SR Moore, Charles SR

26.57 56.33 56.8626.39

25.97 57.04 54.18 54.06

AM12 3:44.73

Scofield, Eric SR Cunningham, Ian JR

Bush, Shane SR Morrison Hash, Nolan SR

26.08 55.31 56.8425.91

27.28 58.57 25.21 54.01

ER13 3:49.58

Findlay, Cole SO David, Justin SR

Boles, Cooper SO Beck, Alaric JR

26.82 55.63 57.5726.63

28.64 1:00.04 26.61 56.34

KL14 3:53.42

Riley, Eric SR Bryant, Bret JR

Bailey, Nelson SR Kartvelishvili, Alex FR

26.64 56.50 50.6625.02

27.19 1:02.11 29.40 1:04.15

SUMN--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Ford, Gabe JR Raecker, Niklas SR

Conner, Justin JR Lockhart, Garrett JR

26.46 55.95 57.4126.92

26.20 55.54 24.00 51.06

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 3:13.26 1987$ HENRY FOSS

4A STATE: 3:07.06 1983! WILSON

AAA All American Automat3:06.28

AAC All American Conside3:09.26

4AST 4A State3:21.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MR1 3:23.10

Weller, Nathan SR Benevedes, Leo SO

Crosby Jr, Patrick SO Pinson, Michael SR

24.05 50.36 51.5024.44

24.43 51.84 10.88 49.40

TJ2 3:25.34

Truong, Brandon SR Nguyen, Aaron SR

Park, Sean SR Nguyen, Alex SO

25.31 54.47 49.8222.44

23.28 49.55 13.26 51.50

KR3 3:27.66

Fox, Ethan JR Marcyes, Tyler SR

Celebrado, Zac JR Nelson, Garrett JR

24.65 51.58 52.8010.82

11.03 24.48 27.62 1:18.80

PUY4 3:29.81

Braddock, Carson SR Coulter, Luke JR

Park, Jackson FR Davis, Aidan SO

23.87 49.86 25.6610.45

28.04 52.97 28.34 1:21.32

ENUM5 3:30.02

Jazbutis, Ben JR Hauswirth, Jacob JR

Harms, Tanner SO Perlot, Luke JR

24.12 49.76 54.8825.83

10.88 24.86 27.42 1:20.52

OLY6 3:30.72

Seabaugh, Jake JR Walker, Nicholas SO

Moen, Jacob SO McIntosh, Ryan SR

25.00 51.69 24.6010.49

53.43 1:21.94 24.37 52.49

TAH7 3:31.23

Hammerstrom, Lars SO Cruise, Tyler SO

Hong, Leon SR Natwick, Colton JR

24.69 51.22 54.7925.84

25.47 54.35 50.87

HAZ8 3:37.40

Lagasse, Gedeon JR Wong, Aidan JR

Sargent, Andrew SR Dickman, Griffin FR

26.50 55.82 52.5124.55

13.30 25.31 31.24 1:23.76

KW9 3:40.56

Walter, Isaac SO Borja, James JR

Tomalik, Adrian SR Drienyovszky, Marcus SO

25.47 53.37 56.4226.10

26.76 58.42 24.04 52.35

ROG10 3:41.04

Madsen, Tanner SR Uzunoe-Chin, Matthew SO

Nordheim, Zachary JR Shakelford, Zachary SR

26.86 55.62 56.1426.04

26.36 55.64 25.42 53.64

SK11 3:45.76

Conrad, Ethan SR Carlos, Andrew SR

Rader, Carson SR Moore, Charles SR

27.07 57.02 56.2526.08

26.26 57.46 10.40 55.03

AM12 3:46.13

Scofield, Eric SR Cunningham, Ian JR

Bush, Shane SR Morrison Hash, Nolan SR

26.06 55.97 56.5225.84

28.06 59.48 25.11 54.16

SUMN13 3:47.14

Ford, Gabe JR Terrell, Corbin SR

Raecker, Niklas SR Conner, Justin JR

26.52 44.26 1:08.4639.03

28.12 58.84 26.17 55.58

KL14 3:53.98

Bryant, Bret JR Riley, Eric SR

Bailey, Nelson SR Kartvelishvili, Alex FR

26.72 53.63 55.4525.53

12.72 27.18 32.82 1:37.72

ER15 3:55.19

Beck, Alaric JR Warner, Cai SR

Boles, Cooper SO Findlay, Cole SO

26.71 56.20 29.2011.05

33.03 1:02.65 35.67 1:27.14

CUR--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Melin, Joe SR Linossi, Lapo SR

March, Keegan JR Keough, Patrick SO

24.42 49.77 24.2411.50

32.17 51.06 27.88 1:18.37

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Curtis Vikings 434

2. Tahoma High School 221

3. Kentwood High School 175

4. Mount Rainier High School 163.5

5. Auburn Mountainview 159

6. Puyallup 154

7. Thomas Jefferson 146

8. Kennedy Catholic High School 120

8. Kentridge HS 120

10. Hazen High School 112

11. Olympia High School Mens Swimm 110

12. Kentlake Falcons 100.5

13. Enumclaw High School 81

14. Decatur High School 41
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WCD III 4A 2020 Boys Swim & Dive Champs

Results
(Scores - Men)

15. Rogers Boys Swim 40

16. Todd Beamer Titans 33

17. South Kitsap High School 27

18. Auburn Riverside High School 20

19. Sumner High School Mens Team 18

20. Emerald Ridge Jaguars 15

21. Auburn High School 6


